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Dental Services

We perform the following procedures in our office. Please click on a link for more information.
If you have any questions, please call our office to schedule an appointment.

» Cleaning & Prevention (cleaning-prevention-10.html)

o Cleanings (cleaning-prevention-10.html#1),

o Exams (cleaning-prevention-10.htmi#2)

o Brushing (cleaning-prevention-10.htmi#3)

o Flossing (cleaning-prevention-10.html#4)

o Mouth Rinses (cleaning-prevention-10.htmI#5)

o Periodontal Disease (cleaning-prevention-10.htm|#6)
o Cosmetic (cosmetic-procedures-11.html)

o Teeth Whitening (cosmetic-procedures-11.html#1)

o Bonding (cosmetic-procedures-11.html#2)

o Veneers (cosmetic-procedures-11.htmi#3)

o Fillings (cosmetic-procedures-11.html#4)

o |nlays & Onlays (cosmetic-procedures-11.html#5),

o Crowns (cosmetic-procedures-11.html#6)

o Fixed Bridges (cosmetic-procedures-11.htmi#7)

e Restorations (restorative-procedures-12.html)
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o Fillings (restorative-procedures-12.html#1)
o [nlays & Onlays (restorative-procedures-12.html#2)
o Crowns (restorative-procedures-12.html#3)

o Fixed Bridges (restorative-procedures-12.html#4)

o Root Canal Therapy (restorative-procedures-12.html#5)
* |mplants (dental-implants-13.htmi)
o Tooth Implants (dental-implants-13.htmli#1)
o |mplant Dentures (dental-implants-13.html#2)
» Pediatric Dentistry (pediatric-dentistry-16.html)
¢ Tooth Extractions (tooth-extractions-14.html)
o Wisdom Teeth (tooth-extractions-14.html#1)
o Infection (tooth-extractions-14.html#2)
o Routine Extractions (tooth-extractions-14.ht
e Same-Day Crowns (same-day-crowns-29.html)
e 3D Cone Beam (3d-cone-beam-30.html)
¢ Botox (botox-18.html|)

¢ Platelet-Rich Fibrin (platelet-rich-fibrin-31.html)
¢ Dental Laser Treatment (dental-laser-treatment-32.html)

 Guided Implant Surgery (guided-implant-surgery-33.html)

QO Same Day Crowns

We now offer the |atest in dental technology (same-day-crowns-29.html).

ﬁ Request Appointment

Name
Phone
Email

Reason for Appointment

Preferred Day Preferred Time

0 Monday 0 Morning
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O Tuesday O Early Afternoon
O Wednesday O Late Afternoon
O Thursday
O Friday
O Saturday

Request Appointment

@ Office Hours

Monday 8:30am - 7:00pm
Tuesday* 8:30am - 4:00pm
Wednesday 8:30am - 6:00pm
Thursday 8:30am - 7:00pm
Friday 8:30am - 4:00pm
Saturday* 8:00am - 1:00pm

(https://www.ada.org/)

(https:.//www.carecredit.com/)

(https://www.suresmile.com/)
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Office Location

Premier Dental Arts

3800 Quakerbridge Road
Hamilton, N) 08619

Map & Directions (index.php?p=4)
Phone: (609) 890-1888

Quick Links

Home (https://www.premierdentalarts.com/)

Meet Dr. Saad (https://www.premierdentalarts.com/meet-dr-saad-21.html)

Dental Services (https://www.premierdentalarts.com/dental-services-7.html)

Smile Gallery (https://www.premierdentalarts.com/smile-gallery-1.html)

Educational Videos (https://www.premierdentalarts.com/educational-videos-200.html)
Patient Center (https://www.premierdentalarts.com/patient-center-2.html)

Location (https://www.premierdentalarts.com/location-4.html)

Your First Visit (https://www.premierdentalarts.com/your-first-visit-8.html)

Contact Us (https://www.premierdentalarts.com/contact-us-6.html)

Stay Connected

‘ Google (https://www.google.com/maps/search/?
api=1&query=Google&query_place_id=Chlj9_esS-Xhw4kRgCfrwM-BX0U)
. Facebook (https://www.facebook.com/PremierDentalArts3800/)

. Yelp (https://www.yelp.com/biz/premier-dental-arts-hamilton?osq=dentist)

. Instagram (https.//www.instagram.com/premierdentalarts.nj/)

Dental website design (http://www.dentalwebservices.com/) by Dental Web Services
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